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Bridgeport Board of Education Committees 
2014 - 2015 

 
Buildings and Operations 

(1st Monday) 

Monday January 5, 2015 5:30 PM Room 305 
Tuesday February 3, 2015 5:00 PM HHS 
Monday March 2, 2015 5:30 PM Room 305 
Monday April 6, 2015 5:30 PM Room 305 
Monday May 4, 2015 5:30 PM Room 305 
Monday June 1, 2015 5:30 PM Room 305 
 
 

Buildings and Operations 
Committee Members 

Mr. Hernan Illingworth (Chair) 
Ms. Kadisha Coates (Second) 
Mr. Howard Gardner 
Pastor Kenneth Moales Jr. 
Mr. Joe Larcheveque 
Mr. Jorge Garcia (Staff) 
Mr. John Cottell (Staff) 
Mr. Alan Wallack (Staff) 
Lt. Paul Grech (Staff) 
Mr. James Denton 
 
 
 
 

Financial Administration 
(2nd Tuesday) 

Thursday January 08, 2015 6:00 PM Room 305 
Tuesday February 10, 2015 6:00 PM Room 305 
Tuesday March 10, 2015 6:00 PM Room 305 
Tuesday April 21, 2015 6:00 PM Room 305 
Tuesday May 12, 2015 6:00 PM Room 305 
Tuesday June 9, 2015 6:00 PM Room 305 
 
 

Financial Administration 
Committee Members 

Rep. Andre Baker (Chair) 
Mr. Joe Larcheveque (Second) 
Ms. Kadisha Coates 
Mr. Hernan Illingworth 
Pastor Kenneth Moales Jr.  
Ms. Marlene Siegel (Staff) 
 

 
Students and Families 

(2nd Wednesday) 

Wednesday January 14, 2015 5:30 PM Room 305 
Wednesday February 11, 2015 5:30 PM Room 305 
 Wednesday March 11, 2015 5:30 PM Room 305 
Wednesday April 8, 2015 5:30 PM Room 305 
Wednesday May 13, 2015 5:30 PM Room 305 
Wednesday June 10, 2015 5:30 PM Room 305 
 
 

Students and Families 
Committee Members 

Mr. Joe Larcheveque (Chair) 
Mr. Hernan Illingworth (Second) 
Rep. Andre Baker 
Ms. Sauda Efia Baraka 
Mr. David Hennessey 
Mr. Michael Mulford (Staff) 
Ms. Dolores Mason (Staff) 
Mr. Neil Kavey (Staff) 
Ms. Lisa Pavlich-Kuhn (Staff) 
 
 
 
 
 

Curriculum and Instruction 
(3rd Thursday) 

Thursday January 22, 2015 6:30 PM Room 305 
Thursday February 19, 2015 6:30 PM Room 305 
Thursday March 19, 2015 6:30 PM Room 305 
Thursday April 23, 2015 6:30 PM Room 305 
Thursday May 21, 2015 6:30 PM Room 305 
Thursday June 18, 2015 6:30 PM Room 305 
 
 

Curriculum and Instruction 
Committee Members 

Dr. Jacqueline Kelleher (Chair) 
Mr. David Hennessey (Second) 
Rep. Andre Baker 
Ms. Sauda Efia Baraka 
Ms. Kadisha Coates 
Dr. Aresta Johnson (Staff) 
Ms. Amy Marshall (Staff) 
Ms. Dyrene Newton (Staff) 

Canceled 
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Policy & Procedures 

(3rd Wednesday) 

Tuesday January 13, 2015 6:00 PM Room 305 
Wednesday February 18, 2015 5:30 PM Room 305 
Wednesday March 18, 2015 5:30 PM Room 305 
Wednesday April 15, 2015 5:30 PM Room 305 
Wednesday May 20, 2015 5:30 PM Room 305 
Wednesday June 17, 2015 5:30 PM Room 305 
 

Policy & Procedures 
Committee Members 

Ms. Sauda Efia Baraka (Chair) 
Dr. Jacqueline Kelleher (Second) 
Mr. David Hennessey 
Mr. Hernan Illingworth 
Mr. Joe Larcheveque 
Ms. Teresa Carroll (Staff) 
 
 

Human Resources 
(1st Wednesday) 

Thursday January 8, 2015 5:00 PM Room 305 
Wednesday February 4, 2015 5:30 PM Room 305 
Wednesday March 4, 2015 5:30 PM Room 305 
Wednesday April 1, 2015 5:30 PM Room 305 
Wednesday May 6, 2015 5:30 PM Room 305 
Wednesday June 3, 2015 5:30 PM Room 305 
 
 

Human Resources 
Committee Members 

Mr. Howard Gardner (Chair) 
Pastor Kenneth Moales Jr.  (Second) 
Mr. David Hennessey 
Mr. Hernan Illingworth 
Dr. Jacqueline Kelleher 
Ms. Kathleen Jaeger (Staff) 
Mr. Tim McNamara (Staff) 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
C.A.B.E. Representatives 

Ms. Sauda Efia Baraka 
Dr. Jacqueline Kelleher 
 
 
 
 

C.E.S. Representatives 

Dr. Jacqueline Kelleher 
Ms. Sauda Efia Baraka 
 
 
 
 
 
 

School Building Representatives 

Rep. Andre Baker 
Mr. Howard Gardner 
Mr. Michael Mulford (Staff) 
 

Great City Schools (Ad-Hoc) 

Sauda Efia Baraka 
 
 
 


